A CHORUS LIne

TEEN EDITION

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS PROGRAM - A CHORUS LINE Schedule

Monday, January 8th - Friday, January 12th

Saturday, January 13th
Saturday, March 2nd
Sunday, March 3rd
Monday, March 4th
Saturday, March 9th
Monday, March 11th
Saturday, March 16th
Saturday, March 30th
Monday, April 1st
Saturday, April 13th
Monday, April 15th
Saturday, April 20th
Saturday, April 27th
Monday, April 29th
Saturday, May 4th
Monday, May 6th
Monday, May 13th
Wednesday, May 15th
Friday, May 17th
Saturday, May 18th
Wednesday, May 22nd
Saturday, May 25th
Sunday, May 26th
Monday, May 27th
Tuesday, May 28th
Wednesday, May 29th
Thursday, May 30th
Friday, May 31th
Saturday, June 1st

Sunday, June 2nd

AUDITIONS
CALLBACKS

SHOW
SHOW
SHOW
SHOW
SHOW

**Rehearsal times may be added or extended based on the needs of the production.
Updates will always be sent to parents as soon as they occur, and reflected on the BARCLAY website and calendar.

Rehearsals AND shows will take place at the BARCLAY Studio unless noted.
BARCLAY Performing Arts Studio: 9050 Kimberly Bivd., Boca Raton, FL, 33434

TBD
10-3PM
11-5PM
11-3PM

6-9PM
11-4PM
6-9PM
11-4PM
11-4PM
6-9PM
11-1PM
6-9PM
11-4PM
11-3PM
6-9PM
11-3PM
6-10PM
6-10PM

TBD
6-10PM

TBD
6-10PM
11-3PM
11-4PM
5-10PM
5-10PM
5-10PM
5-10PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

BARCLAY DRESS CODE: a BARCLAY shirt, black leggings/movement pants/sweats or shorts with tights, tan jazz shoes or dance sneakers, Hair
pulled back off face & No Jewelry. This dress code is strictly enforced for multiple reasons that the team is happy to discuss as requested.
Please be in dress code at the start of every rehearsal and come prepared with pencils, your script, water & a snack. We are a Team. This

is our Uniform. Thank you for respecting our Sport!
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