

## YOUNG PROFESSIONALS PROGRAM - A CHORUS LINE Schedule

Monday, January 8th - Friday, January 12th	<b>AUDITIONS</b>	TBD
Saturday, January 13th	CALLBACKS	10-3PM
Saturday, March 2nd		11-5PM
Sunday, March 3rd		11-3PM
Monday, March 4th		6-9PM
Saturday, March 9th		11-4PM
Monday, March 11th		6-9PM
Saturday, March 16th		11-4PM
Saturday, March 30th		11-4PM
Monday, April 1st		6-9PM
Saturday, April 13th		11-1PM
Monday, April 15th		6-9PM
Saturday, April 20th		11-4PM
Saturday, April 27th		11-3PM
Monday, April 29th		6-9PM
Saturday, May 4th		11-3PM
Monday, May 6th		6-10PM
Monday, May 13th		6-10PM
Wednesday, May 15th		TBD
Friday, May 17th		6-10PM
Saturday, May 18th		TBD
Wednesday, May 22nd		6-10PM
Saturday, May 25th		11-3PM
Sunday, May 26th		11-4PM
Monday, May 27th		5-10PM
Tuesday, May 28th		5-10PM
Wednesday, May 29th		5-10PM
Thursday, May 30th		5-10PM
Friday, May 31th	SHOW	/ TBD
Saturday, June 1st	SHOW	/ TBD
	SHOW	/ TBD
Sunday, June 2nd	SHOW	
	SHOW	/ TBD

\*\*Rehearsal times may be added or extended based on the needs of the production.

Updates will always be sent to parents as soon as they occur, and reflected on the BARCLAY website and calendar.

Rehearsals AND shows will take place at the BARCLAY Studio unless noted. BARCLAY Performing Arts Studio: 9050 Kimberly Blvd., Boca Raton, FL, 33434

BARCLAY DRESS CODE: a BARCLAY shirt, black leggings/movement pants/sweats or shorts with tights, tan jazz shoes or dance sneakers, Hair pulled back off face & No Jewelry. This dress code is strictly enforced for multiple reasons that the team is happy to discuss as requested.

Please be in dress code at the start of every rehearsal and come prepared with pencils, your script, water & a snack. We are a Team. This is our Uniform. Thank you for respecting our Sport!

